§F

¢ § §

§F

22

'PLASTICHOUSING SUPPORT 010124 \, 14,4V-DC GREEN

RATING LABEL.

ST SCREWSTEEL CH N3.0 PH TORX TI0 B\L=14mm

W/SS FOR P/N 5170990015 /R PUSH BUTTOM

25 | 350856001 W/SS FOR P/N 522656001,SPEED CHANGE KNOB \ 010124
| 24 | 630206001 | STAWPING.SUS304-CSP 3/4H BITCLP O.dmm THK
| 23 | 522654001 | PLASTIGHOUSING COVER 010124 \ 14.4V-DC GREEN
| 22 [ 940114178 | LABELLOGO 46XI&1 FOR LITHIUM PRODUCT \, COMNON
21 [ 270001502 | SWICH ASSY.VARIGLE VS=T0=V=U 70K ZWV-0K BIK
20 | 850010004 | FERRTE BEAD,CYLNDER JPZIKR 916°5
19 | 670219005 | STEEL BALGGS DRSO
18 | 680338002 | PIN,GOr 15/5U2 DicbmmL.
17 CLUTCH WASHER, omm 65Mn
16| 690011012 | WASHER RING,65Win GD30.54D305x0.3mm

]gi 690011013
13 | 680434001

| WASHER RING.STANLESS STEEL 0000.0¢1D29.5+0.2mm
WASHER RING,STAINLESS STEELOD40.5D30.5x0. I

WASHER_RING,83Mn_0D39.5D30.5:.15mm

SPRING TORQUE CONTROL

12 |s40372000

PLASTICSLEEVE \ BLK

L == o] == Fll=l= = [a] o] 0] =] 0| | =] =] ] o =] =]

11| 350655001 | W/SS FOR P/N 522655001,CLUTCH CAP \ 010124
10 3/4H SPRINGPLATE
9 | 540346003 | PLASTICSPRING HOLDER
8 | 630598001 | STAMPINGSPCC NOUNTING PLATECLUTCH CAP
7 660203054 | ST SCREW, 10821CH M3 PH B L=18mm BLK
|6 | 690033085 | GHUCKSTEEL W/OHT 3/8'WTG 2-SLEEVE W/0 LOGK KEMESS 1 |
5 660120011 [\ screwistosl CH M5.0X0.8-6g OH Phiipdaiot B\L=13mm Ni-glate 1
4 | 660211046 | M SCREWSTEEL MA MB:0.BX1B.SmmLH
3 870028003 | SPRING WASHER STEEL 0DS.7XIDIAX0.8UN \ Zn—PLATED

2-20 | 522658001
2-1g | 632728001

[PLASTIC GEAR BOX COVER \ 010124

[WASHER 0D37.60 X 1D16.80X O.5MM  65MN

2-18 | 610132004 |1ST LAYER INTERNAL GEAR
2-17 | 610034003 [1ST LAYER PLANET GEAR

2-16 | 610035004 [aND LAYER SUN GEAR

2-15 | 510015010

[PLASTIC SECOND LAYER INTERNAL GEAR

214 | 660203009

SCREW STEEL CH HT M3 PH B \ L=14mm

2-13 | 510013021

[PLASTIC REAR HOUSING-GEAR 80X

2-12 | 660200001 |sT SCREW STEEL CH M2.3 PWH B\ L=6mm NI-PLATED

2-11_| 670501004

[SPRNG 5US304-WPB Diot.2mm

2-10 | 610036003 |2ND LAYER PLANET GEAR

2-9 | 610038002

[ 370 LAYER SUN GeAR

2-8 | 670101011

WASHER 68Mn OD3OND34x0.5mm

2-7 | 610037008

370 LAYER PLANET GEAR

2-6 | 610039004

3RO LAYER INTERNAL GEAR

2-5 | 670042001 [BUSH PM NA 0D10.64013 405w

2-4 | 520674008

PLASTIC FRONT HOUSING

2-3 | 67052003

[WASHER-RING 85NN 0019.2D13.6X0.5mm

2-2 | 670221001

2-1 | 670147001

[C-RNG.SPRNG STEEL 0D15.2xD12.0X1.0mm

2-0 | 620051014

[OUTPUT SHAFT. 464 NA FH ODZB.IULTIOUN \ 5 PINS

2 | 220164001

|oEAR BOX ASSY / O10124.

1-2 | 610020022

[MOTOR PINION.FNO20S-108HT N=0.7 Z=12 \ 010124

1—1_| 740468003

[MOTOR 14.4V-OC #600\LESH _LS-550PC-63588

230354001

MOTOR ASSY,14.4V-DC FN-0206 phnion \ 010124

1
EN PART NO.

gl-[==[=|<[~ g |s [~ |- |~ o |- [~ e |~ I - = = 1= oo = = = o]

Techtronic Industries Co. Ltd.

3/8” 2-SPEED DRILL \ 14.4V-DC

MODEL NO. 010124001

P BY =R [40

TITLE

NATL DWN_BY S wo] 00 hor sous s [SCALE
u' CHK BY ALL DIMENSIONS N mm | SHEET 1 OF 1
[coor

« [

L

_



